MASTERS

. XIX UEMIMWOHAT KYBAHW MO MNJIABAHUIO B KATETOPV MACTEPC

KpacHogap, 7. - 8.12.2024

=),

CMOPTUBHbINV KIy6

AuctaHumna 106
07.12.2024 - 12:50

My>umHbl, 100m BosibHbI CTUb

25 -89 net
CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 4

1 KONOASHKHbIV Hukonaii

2 CYBOPOB BukTop

3 NIbBOB AnekcaHgp

4 PbIKOB Orner

5 OCbKWNH Bopuc

6 YYMAYEHKO OmuTtpuii
7 KY3HWLIOB EBreHuii

8 TOPLUKOB AnekcaHg,

3annbiB 2 n3 4

2 BYPJAKOB Bsuyecnas

3 3ANHETAMHOB ApTyp
4 NbICEHKO AmuTpwii

5 TUXOMUPOB Anppeii

6 AJIEKCAHOPOB feHuc
7 NABVLKWI Anekceit
8 BEH/IN ApTyp

3annbiB 3 n3 4

1 BENNOKOHb AnekcaHap
2 TOKAPEB lMaBern

3 CTAXAHOB AmuTtpwii

4 BOJIK AHgpeli

5 TANAH [eHunc

6 KOHOHOB AHTOH

7 WYBWH Cepreli

8 MOJIOKAHOB Bnagumup

3annbiB 4 n3 4

2 MACANOB AHTOH

3 CMEKANOB CrenaH
4 BYPLIEB OmMuTpwii
5 NBALLUKWH Nnbs

6 3AMHETAWHOB leopruii

BospacTt

75  JlnyHo

71  HOr-Mactepc

67 Taspuga Mactpec
65 Jlnuxo

64  HOr-Mactepc

56  JlnuHo

55  bBpuraHtuHa

55 Taspuga Mactpec

52

5588

46

8RRRS

36
38
35

31
33
32
29
25

BpuraHTuHa
FOr-Mactepc
FOr-Mactepc
TaBpuga MacTpec
KatpaH
FOr-Mactepc
TaBpuga MacTpec

Nnyxo

TaBpuga Mactpec
KaTtpaH

Nnyxo

Nnyxo

Nnyxo

Bonra Mactepc
Nnyxo

KartpaH

HeBckuve 3Be3/bl
JInyHo
FOr-Mactepc
JInyHo

1:44.01
1:29.30
1:14.00
1:25.00
1:35.03
1:30.00
1:02.50
1:20.00

1:02.00
1:03.25
1:05.00
1:03.00
1:03.50
1:09.99

1:05.00
57.50
1:03.00
1:09.00
1:08.00
57.00
58.00
2:00.00

1:02.00

50.50
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:08.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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