

, 7. - 8.12.2024



106	, 100m	
07.12.2024 - 12:50		

1_4		
1	75	1:44.01
2	71 -	1:29.30
3	67	1:14.00
4	65	1:25.00
5	64 -	1:35.03
6	56	1:30.00
7	55	1:02.50
8	55	1:20.00
2 4		
2	52	1:02.00
3	52 -	1:03.25
4	48 -	1:05.00
5	48	1:03.00
6	46	1:03.50
7	46 -	1:09.99
8		NT
8	54	NT
8 3 <u>4</u>		NT
3_4		NT 1:05.00
3_4	54 42 44	NT 1:05.00 57.50
3 4 1 2 3	54 42 44 44	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00
3 4 1 2 3 4	54 42 44 44 44	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5	54 42 44 44 44 38	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6	54 42 44 44 44 38 36	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	54 42 44 44 44 38 36 36	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00 58.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6	54 42 44 44 44 38 36	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	54 42 44 44 44 38 36 36	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00 58.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	54 42 44 44 44 38 36 38 36 38	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00 58.00 2:00.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	54 42 44 44 44 38 36 38 35	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00 58.00 2:00.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4 4 2 3	54 42 44 44 44 38 36 38 35 31 33	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00 58.00 2:00.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4 4 2 3 4 4	54 42 44 44 44 38 36 38 36 38 35	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00 58.00 2:00.00
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4 4 2 3	54 42 44 44 44 38 36 38 35 31 33	1:05.00 57.50 1:03.00 1:09.00 1:08.00 57.00 58.00 2:00.00